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Time Cards - Three Sectors and Speed Trap

U.S. MAJORS TOUR

Hallett Hoosier Super Tour

Group 7 F5, FF, FV

Grp 7 F5, FF, FV Race 2

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 16:27:41

Hallett 1.800 miles

4/24/2022 17:20

H E N
H
o B

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm SPd S3Tm
9 16:40:15022 1:22.748 31.469
(32) Trevor Russell 10 16:41:37.518 1:22.496 31.186
T 16:20:06917 1:25.191 31347 11 16:42:59.785 1:22.267 31.400
2 16:30:29.061 1:22.144 30810 12 16:44:22.107 1:22.322 31.246
3 16:31:49974 1:20.913 30.525 13 16:45:44.120 1:22.013 31.231
4 16:33:1051M1 1:20.537 30.574 14 16:47:06.027 1:21.907 30.818
5 16:34:30472 1:19.961 30.249 15 16:48:27.384 1:21.357 30.985
6  16:35:50237 1:19.765 30.087 16 16:49:48408 1:21.024 30.582
7 16:37:09.857 1:19.620 30.146 17 16:51:09.565 1:21.157 30.888
8  16:38:30.662 1:20.805 30.750 18 16:52:30.777 1:21.212 30.652
9 16:39:50.722 1:20.060 30.335 19 16:53:52.163 1:21.386 30.984
10 16:41:10.597 1:19.875 30.092 20 16:55:13.648 1:21.485 30.797
1 16:42:30.767 1:20.170 30426 21 16:56:34.743 1:21.095 30.526
12 16:43:50.729 1:19.962 30.219 22 16:57:55.187 1:20.444 30.331
13 16:45:10.337 1:19.608 30.167 23 16:59:16.815 1:21.628 31.790
14 16:46:29.927 1:19.590 29.950 24 17:00:37.410 1:20.595 30414
15 16:47:50.104 1:20177 30.102 25 17:01:58.720 1:21.310 32.101
16 16:49:09.783 1:19.679 30.214 26 17:03:19.195 1:20.475 30.587
17 16:50:29.564 1:19.781 30.061 27 17:04:39.497 30.331
18 16:51:49.350 1:19.786 30.077
19 16:53:08.874 1:19.524 29.968 (14) Matt Boian
20 16:54:28431 1:19.557 30.129 T 16007278 T:25512 31328
21 16:55:48296 1:19.865 30.100 2 16:30:29.851 1:22.633 31.589
22 16:57:07.962 1:19.666 30.086 3 16:31:50.720 1:20.869 30.733
23 16:58:27.107 m 29.859 4 16:33:11.300 1:20.580 30.722
24 16:59:46.257 1:19.150 29.797 5  16:34:31.811 30.602
25 17:01:05.734 1:19.477 29.980 6 16:35:53.271 1:21.460 30.833
26 17:02:25.326 1:19.592 30.176 7 16:37:14.111 1:20.840 30.808
27 17:03:45.287 1:19.961 30.088 8 16:38:36.036 1:21.925 31.382
9 16:39:57.060 1:21.024 30.930
(4) Cliff Johnson 10 16:41:17.829 1:20.769 30.596
T 162005324 T 30890 11 16:42:39.207 1:21.378 31.157
2 16:30:26574 1: 30.826 12 16:43:59.915 1:20.708 30.754
3 16:31:47.328 1: 30419 13 16:45:21.853 1:21.938 30.889
4 16:33:08.305 1: 30.614 14 16:46:42530 1:20.677 30511
5  16:34:28.992 1: 30.691 15 16:48:03.282 1:20.752 30.792
6  16:35:49251 1: 30.335 16 16:49:23.855 1:20.573 30.592
7 16:37:09.489 1: 30.394 17 16:50:46.022 1:22.167 32.123
8  16:38:31.003 1: 31.224 18 16:52:07.287 1:21.265 30.957
9 16:39:51.851 1: 30442 19 16:53:28.690 1:21.403 30.810
10 16:41:12.232 1: 30.306 20 16:54:49.440 1:20.750 30.749
1 16:42:35.665 1: 30.922 21 16:56:10.062 1:20.622 30.423
12 16:43:55.929 1: 30.319 22 16:57:31.077 1:21.015 30.593
13 16:45:16.164 1: 30439 23 16:59:05.524 1:34.447 32.264
14 16:46:36.487 1: 30.550 24 17:00:33.438 1:27.914 33.569
15 16:47:56.574 1: 30.384 25  17:01:59.384 1:25.946 33.386
16 16:49:18463 1: 31.745 26 17:03:27.389 1:28.005 32.765
17 16:50:39.078 1: 30433 27 17:04:52979 1:25.590 32.924
18 16:51:59.372 1: 30.429
19 16:53:19.797 1: 30.432 (73) David Vincent
20 16:54:40.030 1: 30.464 T 16:20:12.885 1:29.636 33.013
21 16:55:59.715 1: 30.234 2 16:30:40.266 1:27.381 32.669
22 16:57:19.290 1 30.229 3 16:32:07.269 1:27.003 32.629
23 16:58:39.825 1: 30.279 4 16:33:34.157 1:26.888 32.435
24 16:59:59819 1: 30.446 5  16:35:00.102 1:25.945 32.332
25  17:01:19.964 1: 30.302 6  16:36:26.709 1:26.607 32.201
26 17:02:40.507 1: 30.481 7 16:37:52253 1:25.544 32.120
27 17:04:01.048 1: 30.409 8  16:39:18.130 1:25.877 32.775
9 16:40:44.998 1:26.868 32.556
(137) Bill Kephart 10 16:42:10.749 1:25.751 31.948
1 76:29:09.859 1:27.954 32.159 1 16:43:36.423 1:25.674 31.871
2 16:30:34.488 1:24.629 31.808 12 16:45:02.104 1:25.681 31.900
3 16:31:57.847 1:23.359 31.395 13 16:46:27.658 1:25.554 32.039
4 16:33:21456 1:23.609 31.604 14 16:47:53.345 1:25.687 31.680
5  16:34:44.866 1:23.410 31466 15 16:49:19.908 1:26.563 32.360
6  16:36:07.285 1:22.419 31.208 16 16:50:46.621 1:26.713 33.287
7 16:37:30.136 1:22.851 31.255 17 16:52:11.772 1:25.151 31.858
8  16:38:52274 1:22.138 31.152 18 16:53:36.969 1:25.197 31.870
Charlene Bettenger-Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Mike West-Race Director
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HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

Time Cards - Three Sectors and Speed Trap

U.S. MAJORS TOUR

Hallett Hoosier Super Tour

Group 7 F5, FF, FV

Grp 7 F5, FF, FV Race 2

Race (35:00 or 27 Laps) started at 16:27:41

Hallett 1.800 miles

4/24/2022 17:20
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Lap Time of Day $1Tm §2Tm SPd S$3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
19 16:55:02.133 32.043 6 16:36:14.867 1:25.644 32.079
20 16:56:26.322 31.542 7 16:37:38478 31.762
21 16:57:51.257 31.762 8 16:39:31.699 1:53.221 50.820
22 16:59:17.621 33.101 9  16:41:01.801 1:30.102 33.569
23 17:00:41.866 31.597 10 16:42:36.180 1:34.379 38.061
24 17:02:06.959 31.787 11 16:44:08.864 1:32.684 35.750
25 17:03:32.319 31.722 12 16:45:42.953 1:34.089 36.751
26 17:04:57.034 32013 13 16:47:20.386 1:37.433 37.873
14 16:48:56.333 1:35.947 35.222
(86) Timothy Friest 15 16:50:31.335 1:35.002 37.470
T 162911580 32.749 16 16:52:10.609 1:39.274 37.855
2 16:30:39.127 33.172
3 16:32:05636 32.285
4 16:33:32483 32.027
5 16:34:58220 32.326
6  16:36:24.198 32.476
7 16:37:50.535 31.896
8  16:39:17.436 33.072
9 16:40:44.409 32.477
10 16:42:10.096 32.074
1 16:43:35.283 31.881
12 16:45:00.717 31.986
13 16:46:26.576 32.081
14 16:47:52.545 31.624
15 16:49:19673 33.324
16 16:50:47.056 33.280
17 16:52:12.287 31.929
18 16:53:37.580 32.082
19 16:55:02.535 31.902
20  16:56:26.965 31.640
21 16:57:51.865 31.795
22 16:59:18.063 33.121
23 17:00:42238 31.424
24 17:02:07.628 31.731
25  17:03:32876 31.982
26 17:04:57.144 31.828
(64) Rich Richardson
T T6:20:21.079 36.233
2 16:30:55.192 35.621
3 16:32:28248 35.010
4 16:34:01.182 35.291
5  16:35:33.880 34.858
6  16:37:06513 35.181
7 16:38:41.142 35.203
8  16:41:01.831 37.280
9 16:42:46.567 39.191
10 16:44:24.858 38.131
1 16:45:59.730 35.443
12 16:47:34.538 36.057
13 16:49:10.272 36.310
14 16:50:52413 39.755
15 16:52:27.999 36.082
16 16:54:02.955 36.072
17 16:55:39.332 36.580
18 16:57:13.806 35.749
19 16:58:50.103 36.359
20 17:00:24.995 36.022
21 17:02:03871 39.137
22 17:03:42.185 36.401
23 17:05:20.312 37.204
(84) John Conder
T T6:20:10.341 1:28.080 32.381
2 16:30:35.164 1:24.823 32.227
3 16:31:59611 1:24.447 32.296
4 16:33:24.236 1:24.625 31.969
5 16:34:49.223 1:24.987 31.954
Charlene Bettenger-Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Mike West-Race Director
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